15 watts /2"×2"×0.45" Package YCL
LE series/Triple output
Date: Jan 01, 2000.53
Feature:
l 15Watts Triple outputs
l Compact size and low profile
l High efficiency
l Industry-standard package and pinout

ge
Current(mA) Voltage Current
(mA)
TypicalÀ
typical
Packag
e
FuseÁ
(Vdc) No-Load Full-Load (Vdc) (mA) % (A)
LE1205S12D 9-18 50 1518 5±12 1500±310 82 LE1 4
LE1205S15D 9-18 50 1524 5±15 1500±250 82 LE1 4
LE1205D12S 9-18 50 1394 5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 82 LE1 4
LE2405S12D 18-36 55 750 5±12 1500±310 83 LE1 2
LE2405S15D 18-36 55 753 5±15 1500±250 83 LE1 2
LE2405D12S 18-36 55 697 5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 82 LE1 2
LE4805S12D 36-72 55 375 5±12 1500±310 83 LE1 1
LE4805S15D 36-72 55 375 5±15 1500±250 83 LE1 1
LE4805D12S 36-72 55 344 5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 83 LE1 1
LE41205S12D 9-36 60 1376 5±12 1500±310 79 LE1 4/2
LE41205S15D 9-36 60 1582 5±15 1500±250 79 LE1 4/2
LE41205D12S 9-36 60 1447 5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 79 LE1 4/2
LE42405S12D 20-72 65 769 5±12 1500±310 81 LE1 2/1
LE42405S15D 20-72 65 772 5±15 1500±250 81 LE1 2/1
LE42405D12S 20-72 65 706 5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 81 LE1 2/1
¬Efficiency is specified at nominal input voltage and full load.
ÁCertain applications may require the installation of external fuse in front of the input.
Package LE1:
 Unit: mm(inch)±0.25(0.010)